
2020 USA ARCHERY WINTER VIRTUAL 
TOURNAMENT INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place Archer Name Club Name Score 10's 9's

Bowman Barebow Women

1 Bianca Cummings Raleigh Revolution 173 1 0

2 Sabra Cummings Raleigh Revolution 118 1 0

3 Onna Brown-Shellman Vanguard Initative 83

Bowman Barebow Men

1 Grant Kirk Ozarks Target Archers 199 2 3

2 Karthik Balamurali Raleigh Revolution 123 0

3 Samuel Mendenhall Raleigh Revolution 99 0 0

4 Jackson Ardoin Spindletop Straight Shooters 97 0 1

Bowman Basic Compound Women

1 McKayla Steele Hoover Parks & Rec 175 2 1

Bowman Basic Compound Men

1 Akhil Patel Hoover Parks & Rec 160 0 3

2 London Hoohuli Kroc Center Hawaii Archery Club 89 0 1



Bowman Compound Women

1 Thalia Cosyleon 50th State Archery Club 271 12 11

2 Julianna McCool Ozarks Target Archers 228 1 10

3 Remy Geiser Archery School of the Rockies 224 0 11

4 Maliah McCool Ozarks Target Archers 214 0 6

5 Mirandah Branson Ozarks Target Archers 203 3 3

6 Tuesday Wilson Albuquerque Firebirds 186

7 Cheyenne Blair Ozarks Target Archers 140 2 3

Bowman Compound Men

1 Eli Burkhart Ozarks Target Archers 156 0 4

2 Ethan Lopez Archery School of the Rockies 126 0 4

3 Aaron Cooley Archery School of the Rockies 109 0 1

4 Jackson Lowther Ozarks Target Archers 20 0 0

Bowman Recurve Women

1 Quinn Kocinski Aces Wild Cards 231 2 5

2 Maya Delgado Li'l Abner Foundation 152 0 2

Bowman Recurve Men

1 Joseph Morgan Archery LA 255 6 13

Cadet Barebow Women

1 Lena Pickering Music City Archers 205 1 6

2 Keira Yocum Music City Archers 201 1 3

3 Victoria Rodriguez Li'l Abner Foundation 149 3 0

4 Elly Sewell Kroc Center Hawaii Archery Club 121 2 1

5 Madeline Van Dyke Archery School of the Rockies 99 0 3

6 Darcy Gresham Spindletop Straight Shooters 70 1 1

7 Madison Bertrand Spindletop Straight Shooters 53 0 1

8 Cadence  Long Raleigh Revolution 39 1 0



Cadet Barebow Men

1 Nathanael Cartwright Spindletop Straight Shooters 256 7 5

2 Chris Clade Raleigh Revolution 238 4 0

3 Julien Horner Raleigh Revolution 168 0 0

4 Adam Bueno Spindletop Straight Shooters 85 0 1

Cadet Basic Compound Men 

1 Quinn Jones Gulf Coast Archery 106 1 1

Cadet Basic Compound Women 

1 Helen Robinson Hoover Parks & Rec 196 3 4

Cadet Compound Women

1 Brooke Patrician Rising Phoenix 277 10 17

2 Hope McCool Ozarks Target Archers 269 5 20

3 McKenna Harrington Central Kentucky JOAD 267 5 16

4 Jerika Branson Ozarks Target Archers 246 1 19

5 Andrea Thompson Central Kentucky JOAD 241 3 9

6 Ashley Turner Central Kentucky JOAD 237 2 9

7 Briannah Lowe Pinckney Pirate Archers 235 0 12

8 Kaitlyn Duncan Central Kentucky JOAD 234 2 12

9 Taylor Obiano-Julian Aces Wild Cards 229 4 11

10 Skyler Denham Central Kentucky JOAD 228 2 9

11 Addison Dusseau Aces Wild Cards 185 3 4

12 Sarah Guzman Hoover Parks & Rec 178 0 2

13 Mackenzie Madden Central Kentucky JOAD 100 1 0



Cadet Compound Men

1 Keifer Reinhart Aces Wild Cards 284 14 16

2 Jacob Vandehey Mojave Archers 280 15 10

3 Spencer Gottshcling Black River Archery 280 11 18

4 Easton Beezley Ozarks Target Archers 269 7 18

5 Stephen "Fin"  Walters Black River Archery 266 3 20

6 Collin Daniels Black River Archery 265 5 18

7 Alexander Kirk Ozarks Target Archers 262 3 17

8 Damon Erb Archery School of the Rockies 261 2 21

9 William Carpenter Central Kentucky JOAD 259 6 7

10 Carson Hall Aces Wild Cards 246 3 17

11 Zachary Skeens Black River Archery 237 1 12

12 Ian Rutledge Ozarks Target Archers 227 2 10

Cadet Recurve Women

1 Natalianna Ferrara 50th State Archery Club 276 11 14

2 Jennifer Foster Archery LA 270 13 8

3 Alivia Rovda
Livingston Conservation and Sports 

Assosciation
263 7 10

4 Jacque Schramm Aces Wild Cards 255 9 9

5 Isabel Napoli Archery LA 247 4 8

6 Elizabeth Amsler JOAC Of Louisville 232 6 5

7 Michelle A. Lopez Li'l Abner Foundation 225 2 6

8 Mia Dollman Archery School of the Rockies 164 2 2

9 Natalie Duncan Central Kentucky JOAD 130 2 1



Cadet Recurve Men

1 Vash Cabatingan 50th State Archery Club 262 6 15

2 Anthony Tom 50th State Archery Club 243 2 11

3 Benjamin Morse JOAC Of Louisville 226 7 8

4 Alex Klinger Archery School of the Rockies 219 1 8

5 Garrett Weincouff
Livingston Conservation and Sports 

Assosciation
211 5 5

6 Makaio Salazar Central Kentucky JOAD 189 1 4

7 Ashton Paulson Aces Wild Cards 183 1 3

8 Lucas Jimenez Li'l Abner Foundation 155 1 3

9 Joaquin Trevino Central Kentucky JOAD 147 0 2

Collegiate Barebow Women

1 Rebecca Jones
Kentucky Christian University 

Archery
245 3 10

2 Debby Berardi
Kentucky Christian University 

Archery
230 4 7

3 Britney Thibodeau UC Davis Archery Club 205 3 4

4 Bessie Nicolaides UC Davis Archery Club 192 1 4

Collegiate Barebow Men

1 Michael Hughes
Kentucky Christian University 

Archery
275 11 16

2 Quang Pham UC Davis Archery Club 215 1 6

3 Victor Fang UC Davis Archery Club 213 4 2

4 Curtis Lapour Mount Marty College 204 3 3

5 Jason Leung UC Davis Archery Club 162 1 2

Collegiate Bowhunter Women

1 Sarah Morrow Mount Marty College 287 19 9

2 Shania Hansen Mount Marty College 285 19 8

3 Kara Priddy
Kentucky Christian University 

Archery
280 16 8

4 Christina Winker Mount Marty College 278 12 14

5 Emily Brandt Mount Marty College 266 10 9

6 Jae Kang UC Davis Archery Club 211 2 6



Collegiate Bowhunter Men

1 Bryant Rakes
Kentucky Christian University 

Archery
297 27 3

2 Shawn Mountcastle
Kentucky Christian University 

Archery
296 26 4

3 Shane Adams
Kentucky Christian University 

Archery
295 25 5

Collegiate Compound Women

1 Anna Whittle
Kentucky Christian University 

Archery
295 23 9

2 Hannah Mathison Mount Marty College 278 10 19

3 Mariah Dather Mount Marty College 277 9 19

4 Dixie Johnson Mount Marty College 274 7 21

Collegiate Compound Men

1 Carson Sapp Mount Marty College 293 23 7

2 Daniel Carlton Mount Marty College 288 18 12

3 Jeff Wanner Mount Marty College 280 10 20

4 Micah Schaubroeck Archery School of the Rockies 273 7 21

5 Shun Uehara UC Davis Archery Club 258 2 13

Collegiate Recurve Women

1 Lindsey Bouffard Mount Marty College 260 13 6

2 Karla King
Kentucky Christian University 

Archery
259 7 10

3 McKenna Cooley Mount Marty College 251 9 9

4 Shannon Hearney UC Davis Archery Club 242 8 6

Collegiate Recurve Men

1 Brandon Whitt
Kentucky Christian University 

Archery
266 11 10

2 Thomas Olsen
Kentucky Christian University 

Archery
231 2 6

3 Jasper Tsai UC Davis Archery Club 145 0 1



Cub Barebow Women

1 Hayden Catron Backyard Archers 242 3 5

2 McKenna Mathis Raleigh Revolution 218 2 0

3 C'nedra Williams Archery School of the Rockies 212 1 5

4 Nadia David Kroc Center Hawaii Archery Club 191 1 4

5 Merlys Quintero Li'l Abner Foundation 165 1 1

6 Evie Manning Archery School of the Rockies 156 3 2

7 Keira Brieden Spindletop Straight Shooters 54 1 0

Cub Barebow Men

1 Riley Salamat 50th State Archery Club 229 3 7

2 Jason Zaccagnini Aces Wild Cards 220 2 7

3 Sean Markiewicz Raleigh Revolution 205 1 1

4 Zachary Sullivan Music City Archers 197 2 6

5 Li Ren Chan Kroc Center Hawaii Archery Club 154 0 1

6 Zach Tejada Spindletop Straight Shooters 29 0 0

Cub Basic Compound Women

1 Veronica Walker Hoover Parks & Rec 212 1 6



Cub Compound Women

1 Adleigh Holland New Mexico Chile Peppers 262

2 Madelynn Pearson Ozarks Target Archers 261 3 20

3 Addison Garver New Mexico HEAT 258

4 Savannah Tuss New Mexico HEAT 255

5 Yelena Cosyleon 50th State Archery Club 245 4 10

6 Dakota Gentry Detroit Sportsmen Congress 241 0 13

7 Ally Stephens New Mexico HEAT 236

8 Riley Williams Albuquerque Firebirds 228

9 Grace Cunningham Black River Archery 206 1 6

10 Elena Hopper Central Kentucky JOAD 203 1 3

11 Isabella Monterosso Detroit Sportsmen Congress 188 0 5

11 Gabriella Napier Black River Archery 188 0 5

13 Natalie Mathis Ozarks Target Archers 116 0 2

Cub Compound Men

1 Ryan Araki 50th State Archery Club 274 12 11

2 Jace Walters Black River Archery 273 7 19

3 Adam Curran Central Kentucky JOAD 268 5 20

4 Dane Asato 50th State Archery Club 264 10 9

5 Ryan Goforth Black River Archery 261 4 14

6 Benjamin Kirk Ozarks Target Archers 253 4 17

7 Noah Kocinski Aces Wild Cards 252 3 18

8 Bryan Craft Central Kentucky JOAD 252 3 15

9 Matt Johnson
Livingston Conservation and Sports 

Assosciation
251 6 11

10 Austin Santellan Aces Wild Cards 251 2 14

11 Jack Jones Music City Archers 244 3 12

12 Hayden Bradley Hoover Parks & Rec 239 6 8

13 Tyler Haynes Central Kentucky JOAD 229 1 11

14 Gerardo Barberena Li'l Abner Foundation 186 1 3

15 Michael Fiala Archery School of the Rockies 180 0 4



Cub Recurve Women

1 Riley Tateyama 50th State Archery Club 276 12 13

2 Bailey Jones Music City Archers 268 9 13

3 Cheyenne Calhoun Aces Wild Cards 230 5 5

4 Norah Lesner Detroit Sportsmen Congress 185 2 4

5 Cailynn Aguilera Li'l Abner Foundation 175 2 1

6 Ahtima Stockinger Archery School of the Rockies 127 1 3

7 Elizabeth Martinez Archery School of the Rockies 121 0 2

8 Addy Deans Archery School of the Rockies 109 0 2

Cub Recurve Men

1 Ian Kuo 50th State Archery Club 265 6 12

2 Elijah Boggan Hoover Parks & Rec 192 2 6

3 Xander Smith Mojave Archers 176 2 3

4 Kenneth Helland Mojave Archers 153 0 2

5 Santiago rodriguez Li'l Abner Foundation 142 1 1

6 Braydon Smith Central Kentucky JOAD 138 2 1

Junior Barebow Women

1 Felicia Rapp Central Kentucky JOAD 94 0 1

2 Anna Meadows Central Kentucky JOAD 47 0 0

Junior Compound Women

1 Alina Full Gulf Coast Archery 276 6 24

2 Amber Soule Archery School of the Rockies 272 6 19

3 Rebekah Storbeck Music City Archers 270 6 20

4 BryceAnn Murton Archery School of the Rockies 231 3 5



Junior Compound Men

1 Jacob Ferry Archery LA 290 20 10

2 Austin Marshall Archery School of the Rockies 285 15 15

3 Leo Siravo Archery School of the Rockies 274 7 21

4 Nathan Willi Pinckney Pirate Archers 258 4 15

5 Justin Powell Ozarks Target Archers 242 1 14

6 Turner Nevitt JOAC Of Louisville 240 0 12

Junior Recurve Women

1 Aspen Helgeson Archery LA 263 9 11

2 Maya Nakamura Archery LA 260 5 14

3 Catarina Siravo Archery School of the Rockies 253 7 14

4 Peyton Heibert JoAC Of Louisville 191 2 2

Junior Recurve Men

1 David Kurylo
Livingston Conservation and Sports 

Assosciation
284 18 9

Master Barebow Women

1 Jenny Dutton Kroc Center Hawaii Archery Club 191 1 4

2 Cheryl Davis Archery School of the Rockies 152 1 1

3 Roz Beall Archery School of the Rockies 136 1 1

4 Beth Schaubroeck Archery School of the Rockies 59 0 1

Master Barebow Men

1 Marcel Laurens Raleigh Revolution 246 8 3

2 Stanley Kubiak Music City Archers 224 3 7

3 Vincent Morton Archery School of the Rockies 135 1 2

Master Compound Women

1 Michelle Oliver Ozarks Target Archers 276 8 20

2 Tracy Martin Archery School of the Rockies 262 3 20



Master Compound Men

1 Rich Hardway Black River Archery 289 19 11

2 Darren Collins Central Kentucky JOAD 274 7 16

3 George Martin Archery School of the Rockies 273 5 23

4 Tim Schaubroeck Archery School of the Rockies 270 5 20

5 Paul Kosek Archery School of the Rockies 269 5 20

6 Mike Larrison Archery School of the Rockies 262 3 18

7 Don Ison Mojave Archers 255 10 6

8 Scott Emery Black River Archery 240 8 5

9 Dennis Walter JOAC Of Louisville 224 2 9

10 Edward Salazar Mojave Archers 137 1 2

Master Recurve Women

1 Lee Ford-Faherty Mid Ga Archery Club 271 7 18

2 Melissa McAvoy Archery School of the Rockies 261 5 11

3 Theresa Wietstruk Mid Ga Archery Club 260 9 5

4 Theresa Greer Music City Archers 249 7 6

5 Elizabeth Ginebaugh Top Nock JOAD 227 6 2

6 Lauretta Gerrity Hoover Parks & Rec 219 3 2

7 Chris Klinger Archery School of the Rockies 202 3 5

Master Recurve Men

1 Tom Booth
Livingston Conservation and Sports 

Assosciation
266 10 10

2 Jarl Kleinman JOAC Of Louisville 241 11 4

3 Richard Heibert JOAC Of Louisville 228 2 7

4 Alvaro Ubeda Li'l Abner Foundation 228 1 7

5 Andy Davis Archery School of the Rockies 227 2 8

6 Norm Collins
Livingston Conservation and Sports 

Assosciation
158 0 4



Senior Barebow Women

1 Mollie Pilkinton Music City Archers 261 7 10

2 Amy Rayner-Cooley Aces Wild Cards 239 4 8

3 Beth Lingner Raleigh Revolution 229 4 2

4 Lesley Winker Raleigh Revolution 228 2 0

5 Tracy Ratliff Music City Archers 200 1 3

6 Tara St John Gulf Coast Archery 183 2 5

7 Jasmin Full Gulf Coast Archery 180 0 1

8 Onnie Brown Vanguard Initative 17

Senior Barebow Men

1 John Winker Raleigh Revolution 279 15 5

2 Marcus Cooley Aces Wild Cards 257 6 12

3 Billy Kim Music City Archers 250 7 9

4 Richard Tesoro Kroc Center Hawaii Archery Club 208 1 4

5 Brian Crolley Archery School of the Rockies 207 3 5

Senior Compound Women

1 Trista Murton Archery School of the Rockies 273 10 15

2 Judy Peatrowsky Aces Wild Cards 242 7 9

3 Brandy Howe Ozarks Target Archers 226 0 7

4 Chloe Burge Gulf Coast Archery 142 0 2

5 Mara Kuzmich Archery School of the Rockies 140 0 3



Senior Compound Men

1 Stewart McCollum Ozarks Target Archers 292 22 8

2 Gustavo Sanchez Detroit Archers 285 15 15

3 Randy Ponson Aces Wild Cards 284 14 16

4 John Juliano Music City Archers 277 8 21

5 Mike Lilore Aces Wild Cards 274 8 19

6 Brian Siravo Archery School of the Rockies 269 4 21

7 Bryan Moss Gulf Coast Archery 264 11 10

8 Erik Novikoff Aces Wild Cards 264 3 22

9 Doug Sullivan Gulf Coast Archery 260 7 10

10 William Martin Archery School of the Rockies 260 6 18

11 Ron Daniels Black River Archery 248 0 16

Senior Recurve Women

1 Lori Cieslinski
Livingston Conservation and Sports 

Assosciation
284 19 7

2 Jessica Greer Music City Archers 266 7 15

3 Lexi Harris Archery School of the Rockies 226 2 8

4 Laura Royce Archery LA 223 3 6

5 Shelby White Mid Ga Archery Club 200 2 5

Senior Recurve Men

1 Micah Ting Archery LA 276 12 12

2 Dalton Greer Music City Archers 270 12 9

3 Brad Fiala Archery School of the Rockies 264 16 13

4 Paul Rauner Archery School of the Rockies 255 6 7

5 Julius Tan Archery LA 240 3 10

6 Masaya Atsuta Archery LA 228 4 3

7 Shane Trapp JOAC Of Louisville 178 0 6

8 Athena Tran Archery LA 151 2 2



Yeoman Barebow Men

1 Riley Flick Raleigh Revolution 242 6 0

2 Asher Lopez Archery School of the Rockies 3 0 0

Yeoman Barebow Women

1 Eliana Lopez Archery School of the Rockies 8 0 0

Yeoman Basic Compound Women

1 Penny Winner Hoover Parks & Rec 235 3 11

2 Evie McCallum Hoover Parks & Rec 151 1 2

Yeoman Basic Compound Men

1 Nate Todd Hoover Parks & Rec 242 6 6

2 Max Stemple Hoover Parks & Rec 211 5 4

Yeoman Compound Women

1 Nilani Emery Black River Archery 178 1 5

Yeoman Recurve Women

1 Londyn Fugate Archery School of the Rockies 253 5 13

Yeoman Recurve Men

1 Eli Lopez Archery School of the Rockies 166 0 0



2020 USA ARCHERY WINTER VIRTUAL 
TOURNAMENT TEAM RESULTS

Place Team Name Archers Archer Score
Total Team 

Score

Barebow Men

1 Music City Archers

Zachary Sullivan 197

671Stanley Kubiak 224

Billy Kim 250

Barebow Women

1 Music City Archers

Lena Pickering 205

667Keira Yocum 201

Mollie Pilkinton 261

2 Kroc Center Hawaii Archery Club

Elly Sewell 121

503Nadia David 191

Jenny Dutton 191



Compound Men

1 Mount Marty College

Carson Sapp 293

861Daniel Carlton 288

Jeff Wanner 280

2 Black River Archery

Rich Hardway 289

842Spencer Gottshcling 280

Jace Walters 273

3 Ozarks Target Archers 

Stewart McCollum 292

823Easton Beezley 269

Alexander Kirk 262

4 Central Kentucky JOAD

Adam Curran 268

801William Carpenter 259

Darren Collins 274

5 Black River Archery

Stephen "Fin" Walters 266

792Collin Daniels 265

Ryan Goforth 261

6 Black River Archery

Ron Daniels 248

725Scott Emery 240

Zachary Skeens 237

7 Ozarks Target Archers 

Benjamin Kirk 253

722Justin Powell 242

Ian Rutledge 227



Compound Women

1 Mount Marty College

Hannah Mathison 278

829Mariah Dather 277

Dixie Johnson 274

2 Ozarks Target Archers 

Hope McCool 269

776Jerika Branson 246

Madelynn Pearson 261

3 Central Kentucky JOAD

McKenna Harrington 267

745Andrea Thompson 241

Ashley Turner 237

4 Central Kentucky JOAD

Kaitlyn Duncan 234

665Skyler Denham 228

Elena Hopper 203

5 Ozarks Target Archers 

Julianna McCool 228

645Maliah McCool 214

Mirandah Branson 203

6 Black River Archery

Nilani Emery 178

572Grace Cunningham 206

Gabriella Napier 188

7 Ozarks Target Archers 

Michelle Oliver 276

532Cheyenne Blair 140

Natalie Mathis 116

Recurve Men

1 Archery LA

Micah Ting 276

771Julius Tan 240

Joseph Morgan 255

2 JOAC of Louisville

Benjamin Morse 226

695Richard Heibert 228

Jarl Kleinman 241

3 Central Kentucky JOAD

Braydon Smith 138

474Makaio Salazar 189

Joaquin Trevino 147



Recurve Women

1 Archery LA

Jennifer Foster 270

793Maya Nakamura 260

Aspen Helgeson 263

2 Music City Archers

Bailey Jones 268

783Jessica Greer 266

Theresa Greer 249

3 Mid Ga Archery Club

Theresa Wietstruk 260

758Lee Ford-Faherty 271

Elizabeth Ginebaugh 227

Bowhunter Women

1 Mount Marty College

Sarah Morrow 287

838Shania Hansen 285

Emily Brandt 266


